
4/26/2

 
 

O
 
 
Thurs
 
 
11:45

 
12:30
 
 
1:10 –
 
1:25 –

 
1:45 –

 
2:00–
 
 
2:40 –
 
2:55 –

 
3:15–

 
3:30 –
 
 
4:10 –
 
4:25 –

 
4:45 –
 
 
5:25 –
 
5:40 –
 

2011	12:43	PM	

Individ

Organizers: A

sday, April 28

5 am – 12:30 

0 – 1:10 pm 

– 1:25 pm 

– 1:45 pm 

– 2:00 pm 

– 2:40 pm 

– 2:55 pm 

– 3:15 pm  

– 3:30 pm 

– 4:10 pm 

– 4:25 pm 

– 4:45 pm 

– 5:25 pm 

– 5:40 pm 

– 6:00 pm 

uals and

Thursday
Cha

Amy Finkels

8:  Room C25

pm 
 
Lunch
 
 
Techn
Jonath
 
Discus
 
Gener
 
 
Break 
 
 
Where
David 
 
Discus
 
Gener
 
 
Break 

 
Identif
Amitab
 
Discus
 
Gener
 
 
Develo
Gabrie
 
Discus
 
Gener

d Instituti

y April 28, 2
arles M. Har

5807 S. W

stein (MIT) a

5, Harper Cen

 

ological Innov
han S. Skinner

ssant: Heidi W

ral Discussion 

 

e Are All the He
 Cutler (Harvar

ssant: Pierre A

ral Discussion 

 

fying Provider 
bh Chandra (H

ssant: Derek N

ral Discussion 

opmental Orig
ella Conti (Univ

ssant: C. Hoyt 

ral Discussion 

ons in th
 

011 – Frida
rper Center, 
Woodlawn A

 
and David O

nter 

vation and Exp
r (Dartmouth C

Williams (NBER

 

ealth Care Ent
rd University) 

Azoulay (MIT) 

 

 Prejudice in H
Harvard Univer

Neal (Universit

 

gins of Health 
versity of Chic

 Bleakley (Univ

 

 

e Health

ay April 29, 2
 Room C25 

Avenue 

. Meltzer (U

penditure Grow
College) 

R) 

trepreneurs? 

Health Care 
rsity) 

ty of Chicago) 

cago) 

versity of Chic

 Care Se

2011 
 

niversity of 

wth in Health C

 

cago) 

ector 

 Chicago) 

Care 



4/26/2011	12:43	PM	

 
 
Friday, April 29:  Room C25, Harper Center 
 
 
8:30 – 9:00am 

 
Continental Breakfast 

 
9:00 – 9:40 am 
 
 
9:40 – 9:55 am 
 
9:55 – 10:15 am 
 

 
Selection on Moral Hazard in Health Insurance 
Amy Finkelstein (MIT) 
 
Discussant: Fiona Scott Morton (Yale University) 
 
General Discussion 
 

 
10:15 – 10:30 am 

 
Break 

 
10:30 – 11:10 am 
 
 
 
11:10 – 11:25 am 
 
11:25 – 11:45 am 
 

 
Adverse Selection and Switching in Health Insurance Markets: When Nudging 
Hurts 
Benjamin Handel (University of California at Berkeley) 
 
Discussant: Jonathan Gruber (MIT) 
 
General Discussion 
 

 
11:45 – 12:30 pm 

 
Lunch 

 
12:30 – 1:10 pm 
 
 
1:10 – 1:25 pm 
 
1:25 – 1:45 pm 
 

 
Pricing and Welfare in Health Plan Choice 
Jonathan Levin (Stanford University) 
 
Discussant: Robert J. Town (University of Minnesota) 
 
General Discussion 
 

 
1:45 – 2:25 pm 
 
 
2:25 – 2:40 pm 
 
2:40 – 3:00 pm 
 

 
Coordination, Switching Costs and the Division of Labor in General Medicine: An 
Economic Explanation for the Emergence of Hospitalists in the United States 
David O. Meltzer (University of Chicago)  
 
Discussant: Douglas Staiger (Dartmouth College) 
 
General Discussion 
 

 


