

Individuals and Institutions in the Health Care Sector

Thursday April 28, 2011 – Friday April 29, 2011 Charles M. Harper Center, Room C25 5807 S. Woodlawn Avenue

Organizers: Amy Finkelstein (MIT) and David O. Meltzer (University of Chicago)

Thursday, April 28: Room C25, Harper Center

11:45 am - 12:30 pm	Lunch
12:30 - 1:10 pm	<u>Technological Innovation and Expenditure Growth in Health Care</u> <u>Jonathan S. Skinner</u> (Dartmouth College)
1:10 - 1:25 pm	Discussant: Heidi Williams (NBER)
1:25 - 1:45 pm	General Discussion
1:45 - 2:00 pm	Break
2:00- 2:40 pm	Where Are All the Health Care Entrepreneurs? David Cutler (Harvard University)
2:40 - 2:55 pm	Discussant: Pierre Azoulay (MIT)
2:55 - 3:15 pm	General Discussion
3:15- 3:30 pm	Break
3:30 - 4:10 pm	Identifying Provider Prejudice in Health Care Amitabh Chandra (Harvard University)
4:10 - 4:25 pm	Discussant: Derek Neal (University of Chicago)
4:25 - 4:45 pm	General Discussion
4:45 – 5:25 pm	<u>Developmental Origins of Health</u> Gabriella Conti (University of Chicago)
5:25 - 5:40 pm	Discussant: C. Hoyt Bleakley (University of Chicago)
5:40 - 6:00 pm	General Discussion

Friday, April 29: Room C25, Harper Center

8:30 - 9:00am	Continental Breakfast
9:00 – 9:40 am	Selection on Moral Hazard in Health Insurance Amy Finkelstein (MIT)
9:40 - 9:55 am	Discussant: Fiona Scott Morton (Yale University)
9:55 - 10:15 am	General Discussion
10:15 - 10:30 am	Break
10:30 - 11:10 am	Adverse Selection and Switching in Health Insurance Markets: When Nudging Hurts Benjamin Handel (University of California at Berkeley)
11:10 - 11:25 am	Discussant: Jonathan Gruber (MIT)
11:25 - 11:45 am	General Discussion
11:45 - 12:30 pm	Lunch
12:30 - 1:10 pm	Pricing and Welfare in Health Plan Choice Jonathan Levin (Stanford University)
1:10 - 1:25 pm	Discussant: Robert J. Town (University of Minnesota)
1:25 - 1:45 pm	General Discussion
1:45 - 2:25 pm	Coordination, Switching Costs and the Division of Labor in General Medicine: An Economic Explanation for the Emergence of Hospitalists in the United States David O. Meltzer (University of Chicago)
2:25 - 2:40 pm	Discussant: Douglas Staiger (Dartmouth College)
2:40 – 3:00 pm	General Discussion